17. EPPANER WEINSTRASSENLAUF

STRASSENLAUF-CORSA SU STRADA
CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE (Arrivo)

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO  DISTACCO
PETT COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA' Arrivo
SCHUELERINNEN E
1 91 REITERER Sonja SV Mdlten Raiffeisen 2'12.8 0.0
2 96 SCHROTT Jana SV Mélten Raiffeisen 2'19.9 7.1
3 97 WIEDMER Lena SV Molten Raiffeisen 2'41.1 28.3
SCHUELER E
1 94 KARNUTSCH Matthias SV Molten Raiffeisen 2'11.5 0.0
2 120 PATERNOSTER Ivan Amateur Sport Club Berg 2'21.0 9.5
3 54 OLIVETTO Simon sUdtiroler Laufverein S 2'23.9 12.4
4 111 THALER Peter ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 2'33.7 22.2
5 145 SABA Victor Sportclub  Meran Asv 2'43.9 32.4
6 234 PEDROTTI Matteo 2'45.3 33.8
SCHUELERINNEN D
1 118 PICHLER Elisabeth Amateur Sport Club Berg 2'15.9 0.0
2 119 PATERNOSTER Julia Amateur Sport Club Berg 2'18.2 2.3
3 142 SUSTO Sarah Sportclub ~ Meran Asv 2'37.9 22.0
4 149 MORELLI Elisa Sportclub  Meran Asv 2'42.6 26.7
SCHUELER D
1 151 MELLE Valentino Sportclub  Meran Asv 2'01.8 0.0
2 113 SINN Tobias Amateur Sport Club Berg 2'03.5 17
3 48 UNTERKOFLER Alex SUdtiroler Laufverein S 2'04.1 2.3
4 92 REITERER Tobias SV Molten Raiffeisen 2'09.3 7.5
5 189 GIRELLI Ivan SAB BOLZANO 2'14.8 13.0
6 36 WURZER Ruben Sportverein Taisten 2'16.4 14.6
7 112 THALER Niklas ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 2'17.0 15.2
8 191 GALVAN Daniel SAB BOLZANO 2'17.6 15.8
9 155 LANTHALER Jonas Paul Sportclub ~ Meran Asv 2'25.3 23.5
10 188 HODGES Alexander SAB BOLZANO 2'33.1 31.3
11 85 VIGL Nathan Sportclub ~ Meran Asv 2'34.0 32.2
12 217 LEMAYR Daniel Asc Berg 2'35.2 334
13 208 PFISTER Eric 2'50.7 48.9
SCHUELERINNEN C - ESORDIENTI
1 152 MELLE Maddalena Sportclub Meran Asv 4'17.1 0.0
2 93 KARNUTSCH Sophie SV Mélten Raiffeisen 4'30.8 13.7
3 140 VUCEMILLO Emily Sportclub  Meran Asv 4'32.2 15.1
4 196 PANDINI Elena SAB BOLZANO 4'43.1 26.0
5 109 FESTINI Sophia ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 4'45.0 27.9
6 197 FRANGIPANI Alessandra Lucre SAB BOLZANO 4'45.6 28.5
7 161 ERLER Tanja Sportclub ~ Meran Asv 4'46.3 29.2
8 195 PELLICINI Denise SAB BOLZANO 4'50.8 33.7
9 150 GOETSCH Nadia Sportclub ~ Meran Asv 4'56.9 39.8
10 211 OBERRAUCH Melanie AS.C. BERG 4'57.6 40.5
11 128 KANTOUR Key A.S. MERANO 4'59.7 42.6
12 18 KNAPP Marie SUdtiroler Laufverein S 5'08.4 51.3
13 35 SCHWINGSHACKL Mara Sportverein Taisten 5'09.9 52.8
14 166 STAMPFER Vera Amateur Sport Club Berg 512.4 55.3
15 147 RUEBSAMEN Aileen Sportclub  Meran Asv 5'18.4 1'01.3
16 110 PICHLER Nadia ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 5'34.3 1'17.2
17 141 SUSTO Valentina Sportclub  Meran Asv 6'06.5 1'49.4
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121
117
194

77
193
158
192
146
116
187

87
133
131
231

122
125
232
135
136
230
153

37
229
198
144
129
143

49
19
200
134
199

130
148
139
108
221
154
107

124
75
114
44
99
204

a7
46
45
123

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MALFER Alexander
PICHLER Leon
VIANELLO Leonardo
VERANT Simon
KORNPROBST Jan
PALETTI Luca
HOLLRIGL Laurin
CORAZZA Armando
SABA Daniel
PICHLER Philipp
LUDESCHER Martin
VIGL Aaron
BOTTICELLI Marco
NEWIGER Matteo
KALSER Leo

SOCIETA'

SCHUELER C -ESORDIENTI

Amateur Sport Club Berg
Amateur Sport Club Berg
SAB BOLZANO

SV Molten Raiffeisen

Sv Steinegg

SAB BOLZANO

Sportclub  Meran Asv
SAB BOLZANO

Sportclub ~ Meran Asv
Amateur Sport Club Berg
SAB BOLZANO

Sportclub  Meran Asv
A.S. MERANO
A.S. MERANO

U.S. BRANZOLL

SCHUELERINNEN B - RAGAZZE

HAUSER Ruth Hannah
AUER Nadja
GARBER Anna
ZORZI Martina
GRUBER Elisa
BLAAS Sophia
LOCHMANN Greta
WURZER Ariane
SCHUETZ Chiara
RABBIOSI Federica
SCHNITZER Sofie
MELLUSO Francesca
SUSTO Franziska

UNTERKOFLER Matthias
KNAPP Manuel
PALETTI Nicola
PAGANINI Alessandro
SIREUS Gabriele
KORNPROBST Aaron
GOLINELLI Paolo
OTTAIANO Joschua
WIDMAIR Philip
LINTNER Christian
DE ZORDO Matthias
LOBIS Leo
BRUNNER Simon

AUER Stefanie
RIFFESSER Laura
SCHROTT Lisa
HERMETER Lisa
HOLLER Isabel
MITTELBERGER Sara

GASSER MESSNER Thomas

KELDERER Paul
JOPPI Raphael
DAINESE Alessio

Amateur Sport Club Berg
Amateur Sport Club Berg
SC MERAN

A.S. MERANO

A.S. MERANO

LF LAATCH/TAUFERS
Sportclub  Meran Asv
Sportverein Taisten

LF LAATCH/TAUFERS

SAB BOLZANO

Sportclub  Meran Asv
A.S. MERANO
Sportclub  Meran Asv

SCHUELER B - RAGAZZI

SUdtiroler Laufverein S
SUdtiroler Laufverein S
SAB BOLZANO
A.S. MERANO

SAB BOLZANO
SV Molten Raiffeisen

A.S. MERANO
Sportclub ~ Meran Asv
Sportclub  Meran Asv

ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

Sportclub  Meran Asv
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

SCHUELERINNEN A - CADETTE

Amateur Sport Club Berg

Laufer Club Bozen
Amateur Sport Club Berg
SUdtiroler Laufverein S
SV Molten Raiffeisen
SUdtiroler Laufverein S

SCHUELER A - CADETTI

SUdtiroler Laufverein S
SUdtiroler Laufverein S
SUdtiroler Laufverein S

Amateur Sport Club Berg

TEMPO
Arrivo

4'27.4
4'28.8
4'32.6
4'33.3
4'34.1
4'42.8
4'47.4
4'48.2
4'58.8
5'03.8
5'07.0
5'07.8
5'20.3
5'21.6
5'39.7

4'05.7
4'14.1
4'32.0
4'38.7
4'40.3
4'41.9
4'42.9
4'52.1
4'52.8
4'55.3
5'03.7
5'04.3
6'02.4

4'06.1
4'16.6
4'18.9
4'20.1
4'24.8
4'30.1
4'40.9
4'48.7
4'56.3
5'11.0
5'12.4
5'16.0
5'43.4

8'51.3
8'52.4
9'15.4
10'17.0
10'24.2
11'39.6

7'25.5
7'30.7
7'33.5
8'04.6

DISTACCO

0.0
14
5.2
5.9
6.7
15.4
20.0
20.8
31.4
36.4
39.6
40.4
52.9
54.2
1'12.3

0.0
8.4
26.3
33.0
34.6
36.2
37.2
46.4
47.1
49.6
58.0
58.6
1'56.7

0.0
10.5
12.8
14.0
18.7
24.0
34.8
42.6
50.2

1'04.9
1'06.3
1'09.9
1'37.3

0.0
11
24.1
1'25.7
1'32.9
2'48.3

0.0
5.2
8.0
39.1
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

ANSALONI Daniela
HERMETER Nathalie
RITSCH Lena

SOCIETA'

JUGEND WEIBLICH-ALLIEVE

SUdtiroler Laufverein
SUdtiroler Laufverein
Asc Laas Raiffeisen

nn

JUGEND MAENNLICH-ALLIEVI

MITTELBERGER Johannes

BALBO Davide

TAMMERLE Ulrich

HANSPETER Kathrin
ANDERSAG Natalie
PETROLLI Elisa

FISCHNALLER Klara

BONVECCHIO Elektra
GIULIANI Inge
HALLER Regina

ELEKNE' PARIZEK Hortenzia

VIGL Rita

V.DELLEMANN Johanna
PIRCHER Petra

RAICH Ulrike
REICHEGGER Manuela
WEISSENSTEINER Nadia

LAZZERI Alessandra
AUFDERKLAMM Claudia
LAIMER Elisabeth
STRIMMER Evi Maria
GRUBER Karin
PERKMANN Waltraud
WIESER Priska
GOSETTI Patrizia
COLTURATO Gabriella
TIRABOSCO Susanna

TRIBUS Marianna
HOLLER Anni
NIEDERMAIR Elisabeth
MAORO Renate
PALMA Maria-Luise

GIOVANELLI Rosanna
ZANDONAI Marilena
KAUFMANN Emma

Sportclub ~ Meran Asv
A.S. MERANO

SPECIAL OLIMPICS
SV Molten Raiffeisen
FRAUEN-DONNE CAT. "A"

ASC L.F.Sarntal Raiffei
SAF BOLZANO

SAF LAIVES
Sportclub  Meran Asv
FRAUEN-DONNE CAT. "B"

ATLETICA TRENTO CMB
Amateur Sport Club Berg
Full  Sport Merano

Asc Laas Raiffeisen

SV Molten Raiffeisen

FRAUEN-DONNE CAT. "C"

SUdtiroler Laufverein S
Asv Rennerclub Vinschga
Asv Telmekom Team SUdti
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ

FRAUEN-DONNE CAT. "D"

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SPA
Full  Sport Merano

Full  Sport Merano

Asc Laas Raiffeisen

SV TIROL

ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ

AS DRIBBLING
A.S. MERANO
C.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI

FRAUEN-DONNE CAT. "E"

TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
SV Molten Raiffeisen

Amateur Sport Club Berg
Amateur Sport Club Berg
Amateur Sport Club Berg

FRAUEN-DONNE CAT. "F"

US STELLA ALPINA CARANO
LAGARINA CRUS
Asc Laas Raiffeisen

TEMPO
Arrivo

9'04.9
11'37.0
11'54.2

8'10.7
8'12.4

4'32.5

17'01.2
21'04.6
21'05.2
21'24.3

18'16.8
20'11.2
20'44.3
22'38.8
23'14.7

18'22.9
18'31.3
19'55.0
20'26.4
30'08.0

20'30.5
21'03.7
21'08.0
21'23.5
22'12.0
23'28.0
25'33.1
25'40.2
25'49.8
28'01.1

21'50.0
22'48.3
23'30.8
24'25.2
25'54.6

21'28.9
23'55.3
24'07.9

DISTACCO

0.0
2'32.1
2'49.3

0.0
1.7

0.0

0.0
4'03.4
4'04.0
423.1

0.0
1'54.4
2275
4'22.0
4'57.9

0.0

8.4
1'32.1
2'03.5
11'45.1

0.0
33.2
37.5
53.0

1'41.5
2'57.5
5'02.6
5'09.7
5'19.3
7'30.6

0.0
58.3
1'40.8
2'35.2
4'04.6

0.0
2'26.4
2'39.0
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'
FRAUEN-DONNE CAT. "G"
ZIPPERLE Marlene Amateur Sport Club Berg
KOFLER Annaliese Amateur Sport Club Berg
FRAUEN-DONNE CAT. "H"
MAIR Erta Full  Sport Merano
SCHOLZHORN GITZL Brigitte Sportverein Sterzing Vo
SANDRINI Margit Amateur Sport Club Berg
HERREN-UOMINI CAT. "A"
LANZINER Peter US QUERCIA ROVERETO
JBARI Khalid ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SPA
BAZZONI Gianmarco ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SPA
ANDERSAG David Asc Berg
ASTER Michael Amateur Sport Club Berg
EGGER Simon SUdtiroler Laufverein S
HELLRIGL Thomas RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
KOEHL Alexander ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
VALENTE Stefano ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SPA

KRITZINGER Tobias SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
WIEDENHOFER Markus Amateur Sport Club Berg
POSCH Alex SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
STARK Lukas Asc Laas Raiffeisen

SEPPI Lorenz ALV EPPAN

HERREN-UOMINI CAT. "B"

KARNUTSCH Gabriel SV Molten Raiffeisen

MAIR Stefan SUdtiroler Laufverein S
OLIVETTO Patrick SUdtiroler Laufverein S
OPRANDI Alex Amateur Sport Club Berg
BARTOLOZZI Fabio A.S. MERANO

WEISS Patrick Full  Sport Merano

PFISTER Thomas Ferdy -

HERREN-UOMINI CAT. "C"

ASC L.F.Sarntal Raiffei
US QUERCIA ROVERETO
Sc Algund Raiffeisen

STUFFER Alex
MATUZZI Mirko
HOUSKA David

FEICHTER Manfred SUdtiroler Laufverein S
BURGER Alexander Gkn Laufclub

IULIANO Fabio A.S. MERANO

HAFNER Florian ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
MITTELBERGER Erwin SUdtiroler Laufverein S
BARBIERI Christian

TSCHAGER Markus Amateur Sport Club Berg
CHRISTANELL Andreas Full  Sport Merano

HERREN-UOMINI CAT. "D"

HARRASSER Reinhold
SCHWALT Konrad
MEZZOMO Walter
KRITZINGER Manfred

SSV BRUNECK VOLKSBANK
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU

SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN

KNAPP Johann SUdtiroler Laufverein S
ZAGO Massimo U.S.D. Bronzolo
RIFFESSER Peter Amateur Sport Club Berg

Asc Telmekom Team SUdti

SUdtiroler Laufverein S
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
LC BOZEN

ARMELLINI Florian
HUBER Felix
HOLLER Lorenz
BOSIO Alessandro
BERTAGNOLLI Flavio FULLSPORT MERAN
POJER Walter G.S. LENTI E VELOCI
SANWALD Oliver Sportclub  Meran Asv

TEMPO
Arrivo

21'54.4
26'39.1

27'03.6
27'22.1
30'48.0

14'32.9
15'32.6
16'11.9
16'18.1
16'31.7
16'34.5
16'39.2
16'41.5
16'45.3
16'47.4
18'18.8
18'26.5
21'16.9
21'51.9

16'14.3
17'07.9
17'24.8
17'33.3
17'42.4
19'55.8
2022.1

15'07.5
16'21.6
16'50.8
17'34.5
17'58.0
18'10.2
18'14.4
18'29.2
19'44.3
19'51.2
19'52.2

16'27.1
16'46.9
16'48.3
16'52.4
17'12.2
17'21.1
17'23.2
18'17.3
18'25.0
18'53.4
19'13.0
19'33.4
19'35.5
19'52.6

DISTACCO

0.0
4'44.7

0.0
18.5
3'44.4

0.0
59.7
1'39.0
1'45.2
1'58.8
2'01.6
2'06.3
2'08.6
2'12.4
2'14.5
3'45.9
3'53.6
6'44.0
7'19.0

0.0
53.6
1'10.5
1'19.0
128.1
3'41.5
4'07.8

0.0
1'14.1
1'43.3
2'27.0
2'50.5
3'02.7
3'06.9
321.7
4'36.8
4'43.7
4'44.7

0.0
19.8
21.2
25.3
45.1
54.0
56.1

1'50.2
1'57.9
2'26.3
2'45.9
3'06.3
3'08.4
325.5
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

WERTH Christian
HUBER Martin

KNAPP Josef
JOCHER Christian
PLATZGUMMER Helmut
THALHEIMER Martin
PATTIS Peter
KALSER Alois
PLONER Valentin
PECHLANER Christoph
GRUBER Pius
GASSER Martin
LECHTHALER Helmut
ROSSI Roberto
FLUNGER Otto

DE ZORDO Walter

MAIR Johann
GRUNBACHER Thomas
TSCHOLL Ernst
HOELLER Josef
EBNER Heini

LANGES Leo
MITTERHOFER Anton
JOPPI Wilhelm

DE ZORDO Egon

V.DELLEMANN Egon
ZENI Gianfranco
SCHOTZER Heinrich
MAIR Hubert

VIGL Karl

GEISER Konrad
LEONARDI Armando
ZANON Giuliano
GITZL Rudolf Franz
LUCIN Luigi

SOCIETA'

Amateur Sport Club Berg

HERREN-UOMINI CAT. "E"

SUdtiroler Laufverein S
S.G: Eisacktal Raiffeis
Asv Rennerclub  Vinschga
Amateur Sport Club Berg
LC BOZEN

U.S BRONZzOLO

SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
SUdtiroler Laufverein S
FULLSPORT MERAN
SUdtiroler Laufverein S

ICAB

SUdtiroler Laufverein S

HERREN-UOMINI CAT. "F"

SUdtiroler Laufverein S
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
Sportclub ~ Meran Asv

Full  Sport Merano

SV BRANZOLL

Amateur Sport Club Berg
Amateur Sport Club Berg
GS LENTI E VELOCI
SUdtiroler Laufverein S

HERREN-UOMINI CAT. "G"

SUdtiroler Laufverein S
US PRIMIERO S. MARTINO
Asv Telmekom Team SUdti
SUdtiroler Laufverein S
Asc. L.F. Sarntal Raiff

HERREN-UOMINI CAT. "H"

Sportclub ~ Meran Asv

US Monti Pallidi - Moen
US CERMIS CAVALESE
Sportverein Sterzing Vo
G.S. Fraveggio

TEMPO
Arrivo

21'13.5
24'02.6

16'24.3
17'29.3
17'30.8
17'44.9
18'02.8
18'32.9
18'44.9
18'45.5
19'23.7
19'34.9
20'31.1
20'43.7
22'28.6
23'38.0

17'25.5
19'20.5
19'36.3
19'38.5
20'53.0
20'55.3
21'00.4
21'20.0
22'34.5

18'21.8
18'55.6
19'17.9
19'35.9
19'45.7

19'30.1
21'46.3
22'48.7
25'37.9
25'41.2

DISTACCO

4'46.4
7'35.5

0.0
1'05.0
1'06.5
1'20.6
1'38.5
2'08.6
2'20.6
221.2
2'59.4
3'10.6
4'06.8
4'19.4
6'04.3
713.7

0.0
1'55.0
2'10.8
2'13.0
3275
329.8
3'34.9
3'54.5
5'09.0

0.0
33.8
56.1

1'14.1
1'23.9

0.0
2'16.2
3'18.6
6'07.8
6'11.1
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